
Major	  in	  Human	  Resource	  Development	  
	  
	   Fall	   Spring	  
	   Class	   CH	   Class	   CH	  

First	  
year	  

HRD	  276	  Charact	  of	  HRD	  
ENG	  101	  Freshman	  Writing	  I	  
FS	  Health	  &	  Wellness	  
FS	  Quantitative	  Literacy	  	  
FS	  Historical	  Studies	  	  
	  

3	  
3	  
3	  
3	  
3	  

HRD	  350	  Labor	  Relations	  in	  HRF	  
HRD	  Elective	  
ENG	  105	  Freshman	  Writing	  II	  	  
FS	  Communication	  	  
FS	  Social	  &	  Behavioral	  Studies	  
	  

3	  
3	  
3	  
3	  
3	  
	  

	   	   15	   	   15	  

Second	  
year	  

HRD	  369	  Developing	  Occ	  &	  Training	  
HRD	  Elective	  
Non-‐native	  Language	  
FS	  Fine	  &	  Performing	  Arts	  
HRD	  355	  Work-‐Life	  Integration	  
	  

3	  
3	  
3	  
3	  
3	  

HRD	  385	  Methods	  &	  Strat	  for	  Instr	  Prog	  
HRD	  394	  Occ	  Liability	  &	  Safety	  
Non-‐native	  Language	  
FS	  Lab	  Science	  
Minor/Elective	  
	  

3	  
3	  
3	  
4	  
3	  

	   	   15	   	   16	  

Third	  	  
year	  

HRD	  420	  Career	  Dev	  &	  Employee	  Appr	  
HRD	  489	  Adult	  Learners	  in	  HE	  &	  Trning	  
FS	  Junior	  Composition	  	  
FS	  Literary	  Studies	  
Minor/Elective	  

3	  
3	  
3	  
3	  
3	  

HRD	  425	  Organizational	  Development	  
HRD	  468	  Cont	  Performance	  Improvement	  
Minor/Elective	  
FS	  Global	  Perspectives	  &	  Cultural	  Diversity	  	  
Minor/Elective	  
	  

3	  
3	  
3	  
3	  
3	  
	  

	   	   15	   	   15	  

Fourth	  
year	  

HRD	  473	  Evaluating	  Learner	  Perform	  
HRD	  480	  Ind	  Organiz	  Psychology	  
Ethics	  &	  Social	  Responsibility	  	  
FS	  Upper	  Division	  Integrative	  Elective	  
Minor/Elective	  
	  

3	  
3	  
3	  
3	  
3	  
	  

HRD	  351	  Professional	  Internship	  
HRD	  495	  Contemp	  Issues	  In	  HRD	  
HRD	  Elective	  
FS	  Upper	  Division	  Integrative	  Elective	  
Minor/Elective	  
	  

3	  
3	  
3	  
3	  
3	  

	   	   15	   	   15	  
	  
**HRD	  351	  is	  typically	  taken	  during	  the	  summer	  sessions,	  as	  students	  often	  times	  work	  full	  time	  at	  their	  
internships.	  	  Often	  times	  these	  internships	  are	  also	  out	  of	  the	  immediate	  Terre	  Haute	  area.	  
	  


